Inks  |  Dispersions  |  Powder  |  Magnetic  |  Color  |  Invisible  |  Custom
Customized digital ink solutions—
nano-fluid & delivery technology
for digital ink platforms of any size
and performance capability!
Diversified Nano Solutions Corporation (DNSC), based
in San Diego, California, specializes in developing and
manufacturing nano materials and fluids used in high-

Product
Name
Powder/
Dispersion
Color
Absorbance
Maxima (nm) →
Absorbing Color
Compatibility
Range
Particle Size3
Powder (mm) /
Dispersion (nm)
Product
Vehicle
 XIRK-780-790 (D) IR 780-790 (D) Brown-Black 780 - 790 →
Black
Aqueous
Solvent
UV curing
2000 - 5000/
150 - 200
DNSC offers
custom
development
and produc-
tion of ink,
paint, paste,
dispersion,
gel, cream
and powder
with
infrared
absorbing
properties.
 XIRK-810-850 (D) IR 810-850 (D) Brown-Black 810 - 850 →
Black
" "
 XIRK-880-940 (D) IR 880-940 (D) Brown-Black 880 - 940 →
Black
" "
 XIRK-1000-1040 (D) IR 1000-1040 (D) Brown-Black 1000 - 1040 →
Black
" "
 XIRK-1070 (D) IR 1070 (D) Brown-Black 1070 → Black " "
1 Part Number determination subject to specific user criteria – contact DNSC for more information.
2 DNSC is able to formulate and match a large variety of IR absorbing colors not listed on this chart.
3 Other larger or finer particle sizes are also available as to customer’s actual application needs.
Packaging: sample 10g / 1kg / 5kg / 10kg / 25kg / drum